Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Ludwigstal Hattingen (4012851)
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Anlage
Am Bichsenschitz 22, 45527 Hattingen , Ruhr
T 02324-53879 F 02324-5968263 info@tc-ludwigstal.de

Sportwart/in
Gottschalk, Moritz
m.gottschalk@tc-ludwigstal.de

Jugendwart/in

Schreck, Lennart
T 01773945258 Lennart.schreck@gmx.de
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Marten Huefnagels

m 01753819929; martenhuefnagels@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kalsbach, Tobias
Orzesek, Michael
Braunheim, Morten
Huefnagels, Marten
Engelhardt, Andre
Rinka, Falko
Franke, Marcel
Passauer, Tim
ClauB3, Felix
Schwarze, Marc
Schwarze, Niclas
Karbjinski, Steven
Heim, Jan
Huttemann, Nils
Schroder, Dirk
Klockmann, Nils
RuRel, Philipp
Ruhnau, Manuel
Siepe, Christian
Berg, Moritz

21 Jahn, Alexander
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ID-Nr.

19355700
17052263
19201194
19011543
17001040
17159508
18065234
17652922
19408426
18302893
18998834
19157380
18754286
18998813
17954742
18998822
18998810
18066222
17955674
19156836
18754747

LK

LK14,3
LK18,5
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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